£

——

GILBERT STREET
HOTEL

liquor, beats, bites & gaming

PRE-ORDER FORM

Booking Date: Booking Name:

Booking Time: Business Name:

Serving Time: No. of Guests:

Name Meal Price
1. $
2. $
3. $
4, $
5. $
6. $
7. $
8. $
9. $
10. $
11. $
12 $
13. $
14. $
15. $
16. $
17. $
18. $
19. $
20. $

PLEASE NOTE:

- Availability of Pre-Order to be advised at time of booking.

- Pre-Order to be received 1 hour prior to booking time and by 11:00am on a Friday lunch.

- Confirmation of receipt of Pre-Order required by phone.
- Payment of Pre-Order in full is required prior to meals being served. No separate bills.

88 Gilbert Street, Adelaide ~ Phone: 08 8231 9909 Fax: 08 8410 4604
Email: gilbertsthotel@internode.on.net Web: www.gilbertsthotel.com.au
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